## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 54

Office of the Governor

Item 54 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Governmental Affairs Services (70100)	\$539,415	\$539,415
Intergovernmental Relations (70101) Fund Sources:	\$539,415	\$539,415
General	\$375,148	\$375,148
Commonwealth Transportation	\$164,267	\$164,267